
Appendix 4 – Financial information 
 
 

Table 1: Spend to date - St Mary Axe Experimental Timed Closure - 
16800429 

Description 

Approved 
Budget (£) 

Expenditure (£) Balance (£) 

Env Servs Staff 
Costs 

          
12,349  

                            
1,554 10,795 

P&T Staff Costs 
          
17,600  

                      
20,616 -3,016 

P&T Fees 
          
11,750  

                        
5,320  6,430 

TOTAL 
          
41,699  

                      
27,490 

                
14,209 

    

Table 2: Resources Required to reach the next Gateway 

Description 

Approved 
Budget (£) 

Resources 
Required (£) 

Revised 
Budget (£) 

Env Servs Staff 
Costs 

          
12,349  

                        
2,500  

                
14,849  

P&T Staff Costs 
          
17,600  

                      
15,000  

                
32,600  

P&T Fees 
          
11,750  

                      
18,000  

                
29,750  

TOTAL 
          
41,699  

                      
35,500  

                
77,199 

 
Table 3: Funding Strategy 

Funding Source Amount (£) 

Phase 1 - S106 - Pinnacle LCE 
06/01123/FULEIA  92,657 

Phase 1A – S106 – Pinnacle LCE 
06/01123/FULEIA  77,350 

S106 – 120 Fenchurch Street 
11/00854/FULEIA 99,993 

TOTAL                   £270,000  

 


